

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 16th September, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION:

15. S/386/2014) Mr. Balaji R. Barge, Advocate for Plaintiff.
with)
NMS/615/2014) P.C.: Defendants to file Written Statement on or
S/386/2014) before 05-01-2015, failing Suit against Defendants
with) will be transferred to the list of Undefended Suits.
LPETN/83/2014) Adjourned to 05-01-2015.
SL/244/2014)

16-09-2014.

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary and Senior Master.