

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 26th March, 2015.

CALLED OUT FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT:

7. S/386/2014) Mr.Amol Patil i/b. B.R. Barge, Advocate for
with) Plaintiff.
NMS/615/2014) Mr.Aniruddha Lad i/b. Benny Joseph Law
S/386/2014) Offices, Advocate for Defendants.
with)
LPETN/83/2014) **Kept back at 3.00 p.m.:**
SL/244/2014) Mr.Aniruddha Lad i/b. Benny Joseph Law
Offices, Advocate for Defendants.
)
)
) PC.: Written Statement dated 25-03-2015 on
) behalf of Defendant No.2 is taken on file. Suit
) against Defendant No.2 is transferred to the list
) of Commercial Causes. Affidavit of documents to
) be filed within 8 weeks from today. U.O.D.I.

26-03-2015

Prothonotary and Senior Master.